TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE, MERCER COUNTY
SALE OF LOTS OR PLOTS OF LAND SITUATED IN THE
TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE FOR UNPAID MUNICIPAL LIENS

Public notice is hereby given that the undersigned, Collector of Taxes of the Township of Lawrence

in the County of Mercer and State of New Jersey, will sell at Public Auction at Lawrence Township
Municipal Building, located at 2207 Lawrence Road, Lawrence Twp, New Jersey,

on Monday December 11th 2023 at 10:00AM in Council Chambers, the following described lands;

Said lands will be sold to make the amount of Municipal Liens severally chargeable against the same
on the 11th day of December 2023, exclusive however of the lien for taxes for the year 2023 and sewer
charges for the years 2023, computed in the following list together with the costs of sale.

Said lands will be sold in fee to such persons as will purchase the same, subject to redemption at the
lowest rate of interest, but in no case in excess of eighteen per centum per annum. The payment for
the sale will be made before the conclusion of the sale or the property will be resold. Cash, money order,
wire transfer or certified checks only will be accepted for payment.

Any parcel of real property for which there will be no other purchaser will be struck off and sold to the
Township of Lawrence, in fee, for redemption at eighteen per centum per annum, and the municipality
shall have the same remedies and rights as other purchasers, including the right to bar or foreclose
the right of redemption.

The same is made and will be conducted under the provisions of the revised statutes of New Jersey

of 1937, Sec. 54:4-19 to 54:5-53 inclusive, as amended and supplemented.

Certificate purchasers are herewith advised, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 13:1K-6, that industrial property may
be subject to the “Environmental Clean-Up Responsibility Act,” the “Spill Compensation and Control Act,”
or the “Water Pollution Control Act.” These laws preclude the municipality from issuing a tax sale
certificate to any purchaser who is, or may be in any way connected to, the previous owner or operator
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of such sites.

AT ANY TIME BEFORE THE SALE, THE UNDERSIGNED WILL REMOVE FROM THE TAX SALE LIST

ANY PROPERTY UPON PAYMENT IN FULL OF THE AMOUNT DUE ON SAID PROPERTY,
TOGETHER WITH THE INTEREST AND COSTS INCURRED UP TO THE TIME OF PAYMENT,
WHICH PAYMENT MUST BE MADE IN THE FORM OF CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER

OR CERTIFIED CHECK.

Note: Thisis NOT a sale of real property. The tax sale is required by the State of New Jersey
in order that the Township can place a lien on the property for unpaid municipal charges.

**PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED! NO ADMITTANCE WITHOUT PRE-REGISTRATIOI

Given under my hand this 17th day of November, 2023.
Susan E McCloskey

Tax Collector

Township of Lawrence

Block Lot Qualifier Owner Name Amount Type Property Location Add. Lot
101 53 GOSEK, ANDRZEJ & ELIZABETH 560.12 S 858 SPRUCE ST
101 59 LARTIGUE, RODNEY JR & SHAARON 474.60 S 870 SPRUCE ST
102 73 OSORIO, VICTOR 831.89 S 60 MYRTLE ST 74
103 6 HAMBLEY, GERALDINE B 1,199.56 T 55 VERMONT ST
103 8 HASHMI, ERUM & IMAN, SYED A. 42330 S 49 VERMONT ST
103 38 WOITOWICZ, KAZIMIERZ & VENNICE 107.05 S 920 PINE ST 37
105 43 WARD, AYANNA M 331.54 S 1217 BRUNSWICK AVE 44
105 53 VILLALBA, MICHELE 5,132.21 TS 918 MULBERRY ST 52
106 17 SUSANIN, MAREK 493.72 S 926 LANNING AVE
201 40 HALO FARM INC JERRY REILLY 3,735.72 S 970 SPRUCE ST
202 2 IRENT LAWRENCEVILLE LLC 578.43 S 7 BONNIE COURT
204 4 ONYANGO, CHRISTINE 51452 S 6 COLBY COURT
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301
302
403
403
405
405
406
407
409
701
702
902
1003
1101
1101
1103
1103
1104
1201
1301
1301
1305
1307
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1308
1309
1309
1309
1310
1310

3
31.01
3
4
1
12
32
5
24
16
4
2
6
48
49
40
46
9
5
71
86
14
1
15
17
19
22
50
59
6
13
15
13
27

-C060 - -

-C102 - -

LOPEZ, CARLOS

BULLOCK, BETTINA

RODRIGUEZ,EDGAR L & DE LEON,PAULA N
RODRIGUEZ,EDGAR L & DE LEON,PAULA N
MAYRENA, JUVY

MORRIS, THOMAS

BROBBEY, ENOSH S.

DEL CID, BYRON ANTONIO CHAJON
JURADO, AWILDA

MCKEOWN JOCELYN

DYOUS, KEISHA

US BANK TRUST, N.A.

PIECZONKA, SEBASTIAN &ANNA URSZULIK
GAYNOR, GAILM

GREGORY, BISONG A & WILLIAMS, T
OCASIO, TOSCHIA M & TURNER,TAMEKA N
EVERSBERG, CYNTHIA

SANTIAGO, CARLOS H

KARPONTINIS, MARGO

TOLBERT, DONALD E ETUX

HOYLE, JOSEPH E JR & CYNTHIA
ERKOBONI, RALPH ETUX

MOORE, JOHN W & BROWN, DALE
KRZAK, TOMASZ

KRZAK, TOMASZ

KRZAK, TOMASZ

SHERMAN, ROSLYN

HINSON, ALTON UX

XENIA HOME LIMITED LIABILITY CO
HERRERA, HUGO A & ENMA R

ORDONEZ, VICTOR & MARCELA M
ORDONEZ, VICTOR H.& MARIA CRISTINA
WOODING, TERRY

RAMIREZ, MISAEL & GLENDA J LOPEZ DE

1,893.62
477.11
763.03
481.65
459.39
291.39
115.70
445.20
348.86
156.83
657.25
161.43

3,423.18
480.05
427.61
423.30
436.90
126.15
123.34
142.55

1,116.20

2,700.97
297.57

68.42
68.42
113.62
915.99

6,165.14

5,784.21
519.31
309.35
587.52
973.87

68.88

263 LAWRENCE RD
12 VAN BUREN PLACE
1503 INDIANA AVE
INDIANA AVE

761 PURITAN AVE
729 PURITAN AVE
706 PURITAN AVE
757 PUTNAM AVE
1408 OHIO AVE

21 TUDOR LANE

2 BONNIE COURT

102 MEADOW WOODS LANE

121 HARMONY AVE
738 PUTNAM AVE
740 PUTNAM AVE
726 VALLEY FORGE AVE
742 VALLEY FORGE AVE
710 CHERRY TREE LA
106 GLENVIEW DR
LAWN PARK AVE

77 LAWN PARK AVE
148 LAWN PARK AVE
1 ROSE STREET
MERILINE AVE
MERILINE AVE
MERILINE AVE

54 MERILINE AVE

120 MERILINE AVE
147 ALTAMAWR AVE
134 ALTAMAWR AVE
63 GREENFIELD AVE
43 GREENFIELD AVE
88 ALTAMAWR AVE
25 NORTHBROOK AVE

2,3,4
25-27

41

47-49

70

39

18
21

12
14
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1316
1316
1316
1502
1503
1505
1505
1506
1601
1602
1602
1604
1604
1609
1701
1801
1803
1804
1901
1901
1904
1904
2002
2005
2008
2101
2101
2203
2206
2301
2304
2310
2310
2312

32
33
53

44
46
31

34
38

50
13
21

29
27
36
41
12
20

A W= U

WALLACE, ADRIAN

MILLER, KARA L.

GARRETT, JASON

FLIM, JONATHAN A. & THERESA
KALISCH, THOMAS R UX

CROSBY, MAURICE Z JR

KRZAK, BOGUSLAW

CALLE, MOISES

HUNT,LYNCH WASHINGTON & SHARON HUNT
DIGIOVANNI, FRANK & WEITURE, LAUREN
EGER, LAWRENCE V JR & MELINDA
HLEWICKI, WALTER J. Il
BUTLER-WILLIAMS, KARLA

CALLE, FRANKLIN & RETANA, STEPHANIE
MADSEN, SCOTT D & KELLY A
HAMILTON,ROBERT WADE & BRENDA CASON
LEMMON, KATHLEEN

FERYOK, ANDREW & KRISTIN
OSHAUGHNESSY, M. J. & RYAN, M. A.
MARTINEZ, SARAH & LAWRENCE, JASON
MAC ELLIS, DAVID

CROUNSE, KELLY A

SPOTWOOD, JERRELL & PILOTTI,JESSICA
COKER, GLENN C & LYNDA

NEVIUS, DAVID R & JOAN M

LOZADA, ANA MARIA

GODLEWSKI, WOICIECH

SMITH, JARED S & JANET L

MORRIS, KENNETH R. & MICHELE K.
LEGGETT, W OLIVER & OLIVIA

AGUILAR, WILLIAM

PENICK, BERNADETTE

JOHNSON, ELIZA

LICATA, MICHAEL & LINDA

40.59
715.40
957.16
708.67

51.56
426.21

1,785.90
482.78
2,418.27
32.21
1,178.56
1,152.74
361.61
496.34
446.13
436.36
412.77
245.51
249.73
639.72
816.94
440.05
1,034.19
733.66
16,233.83
107.86
325.80
5,873.24
405.28
364.07
860.52
1,088.03
125.73
572.00

U‘)—|U’UTU?UT;"UTU’%U’U)U’UTU‘IU)U')UTU')UTU’)UTU’)UTU’)U‘)U’HU’HU’)U‘)UTU‘)

59 ELDRIDGE AVE

51 ELDRIDGE AVE

14 NORTHBROOK AVE
2119 BRUNSWICK AVE
839 BUNKER HILL AVE
821 PRESIDENT AVE
817 PRESIDENT AVE
817 LAKE DR

771 MAYFLOWER AVE
760 MAYFLOWER AVE
768 MAYFLOWER AVE
763 PRESIDENT AVE
2220 BRUNSWICK AVE
700 POLK AVE

120 LAKEDALE DR

79 FAIRFIELD AVE

2 IRWIN PL

50 DEVON AVE

35 ROXBORO RD
2349 PRINCETON PIKE
25 GEDNEY RD

2371 PRINCETON PIKE
145 TEXAS AVE

17 JOHNSON RD

51 HUGHES AVE

19 COLONIAL LAKE DR
58 HOPATCONG DR

7 ONTARIO WAY

24 HOPATCONG DR
257 JOHNSON AVE
115 MANITEE AVE
239 ELDRIDGE AVE
ELDRIDGE AVE

1481 LAWRENCE RD

43

45
28-30
4,5
35

39
8,9

6,7,28-30
2
4

Page 4 of 17



2312
2312
2312
2312
2313
2319
2319
2325
2325
2402
2403
2501
2501
2502
2504
2505
2505
2601
2601
2701.01
2702
2702
2703
2801
2806
2806
2811
2901
2901
2901
3004
3004
3004
3004

24

77

85
110
27

21
33.01

21
120.01
25
32.03
32.11
18

17
18
10
37
65

(S, ]

52
10
11

50
56
66
44
47
54
98

BREESE, RONALD & LAUREN
PEEPLES, JOSEPH L

PEEPLES, JOSEPH L

RAVENELL, JOSEPH P
MONTESINOS, SIMON GUZMAN
MILLER, ALONZO & ROBIN
BURKS, MARK

JONES, CAROLYN R.

49 ALBERMARLE ROAD TRUST
SFERRA, NICOLA

KRECICKI, WALTER M JR
TYLICZKA, JEROME A JR
COPELAND, SHAWN L & CHRISTI B
PEMBERTON, JENNIFER MARIE
LOPEZ SR, LANCE P

CESAR, CHARLES & CHELAH
MOST, ROBIN JANE

HANCOCK, REBECCA & BRYAN
JIMMY AUTO LLC

JOHNSON, DIERDRE

BAIG, MUHAMMAD & HINA
HARRIS, VERMAL & LAURA
STRICKER, HENRY L UX

CARY, ROBERT M JR
SKROUMBELOS, NICHOLAS G
SKROUMBELOS, NICHOLAS G
MERENDINO, JONATHAN D & WENDY R
TONELLI, ALBERTO & LAURA
HAYNES, PETER

WILLIAMS, HEATHER NICOLE
O'NEILL, KATHLEEN
ABUBACKER, SHIRAIJ

POWELL, ERIN J. & KEVEN M.
ADZIMA,STEPHEN S & MARIE

905.63
196.77
688.19
308.59
188.15
539.88
118.76
279.92
903.14
507.79
4,739.23
296.56
558.28
777.02
141.87
875.71
658.01
1,423.25
180.63
1,644.54
841.94
480.34
734.42
243.15
7,208.27
6,728.69
1,038.07
609.77
180.25
479.57
119.14
580.93
198.90
272.71

mmmmmﬁmmmmmmm;mmmmmmm—lﬁw

— —
nw un

»wu unu uvu u unu unu unu n

20 ROSSA AVE

214 ELDRIDGE AVE (REAR)
214 ELDRIDGE AVE 86
198 DRIFT AVE

52 ELDRIDGE AVE

177 DRIFT AVE

91 DRIFT AVE

357 JOHNSON AVE

49 ALBERMARLE RD 22,23
116 OAKLYN TERRACE
166 MARLBORO RD

6 MINK COURT

11 MINK COURT

178 FOCH AVE

15 ALLEGHENY AVE

6 LANNIGAN DRIVE

4 LANNIGAN DRIVE

5 GARRY COURT

11 BUNKER HILL RD

8 KARENA LANE

80 BUNKER HILL RD

82 BUNKER HILL RD

4 DOROTHEA TERRACE
83 REEDER AVE

1957 LAWRENCE RD
1953 LAWRENCE RD
16 SUNSET RD

144 REVIEW AVE

164 REVIEW AVE

206 REVIEW AVE

40 PINE KNOLL DR

46 PINE KNOLL DR

60 PINE KNOLL DR

43 MERRITT DR
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3004
3004
3005
3006
3007
3011
3014
3102
3204
3205
3205
3503
3504
3508
3508
3509
3510
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3903
4102
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104

171
269

25
10
16
115

[N N B [T [
o PorPworro®

R R R R R R R R R R
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o
=
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-C041 - -
-C050 - -
-C055 - -
-C085 - -
-C091 - -
-C114 - -
-C133 - -
-C148 - -
-C159 - -
-C203 - -

-C058 - -
-C063 - -
-C071 - -
-C104 - -
-C136 - -

VERGA, JEFFREY & SHANA A
GORELICK, MARLO J. & JOSEPH L.
DROSSMAN, SUSAN

AMEH, MAGNUS C

GREATTI, WALTRAUD ANNA & KAREN
PEACOCK, ANNA C

DIXON, WANNEH

MULRY, MICHAEL & NICOLE
VARGA,MICHAEL S. & CABRERA,YOLANDA
DOBKIN, KENNETH M & KRISTEN M
BOMBARA, JURAJ

MACCIOCCA, JONATHAN & RUBINA
PANTELYAT, YURY & NATALYA

SEALS, DANNY K & MARISA T

BOONE, KARA A & NASH

VEGA, GABRIEL & POPIEL, KRYSTAL
EVANS, KRISTIN R

ABDERRAHIM, RADOUAN

SLABODA, JEFF A

NAWROCKA, MALGORZATA A

GAUR, ANURAG & ANUSHRI
BARTOSZ, PIOTR & MARZENA E

FOX, JOHN P

KHAMBADKONE, BHARATH S & DEEPALI
HUGHES, JANET

CASHWELL, CHRISTOPHER P
ALMIRANTE, EMIL & FARIDA B MANUEL
EFC PROPERTIES LLC

SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE INC
DEGAZON, ANGELIQUE
ROSENBERGER, ASHLEE N.

PARTH, KETAN THAKKER

SHAIK, ALEESHA

PERRY, CEDRICC

490.24
352.64
2,197.89
846.32
223.97
325.77
199.62
913.81
429.04
575.34
552.21
459.80
404.19
348.74
581.13
331.34
13,141.85
124.29
130.12
87.09
1,337.08
323.27
31.99
348.71
202.98
102.12
406.10
7,483.01
430.12
462.48
134.82
188.50
150.07
476.53

S
S
TS
S

O unvu uvu u unuunuunounueuunoneonoon

—
(V2]

v v unmuouvuunun--490;0 no0unuounuoounoounuononuonuon

23 VANDER VEER DR

5 SAINT ANDREWS AVENUE
1 LYNN PLACE

19 ALLWOOD DR

26 ALLWOOD DR

17 PINE KNOLL DR

6 MARVIN COURT

13 MILLBROOK LANE

4 DARRAH LANE

289 GLENN AVE

9 ALLEN LANE

313 GLENN AVE

5 ROSALIND RD

2814 PRINCETON PIKE
2886 PRINCETON PIKE
20 CAMELIA COURT

5 CAMELIA COURT

301 TALON COURT

411 EAGLES CHASE DRIVE
410 TALON COURT

617 SEA PLACE

601 SONNET PLACE

810 EAGLES CHASE DRIVE
909 EAGLES CHASE DRIVE
1014 SKY COURT

1010 EAGLES CHASE DRIVE
1314 RUSTIC COURT
3030 PRINCETON PIKE
353 LAWRENCE STATION RD
43 CHAMBERLIN COURT
28 CHAMBERLIN COURT
11 CHAMBERLIN COURT
34 FEILER COURT

29 GILPIN COURT
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4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4104
4201
4201
4201
4201
4201
4201.03
4201.03
4201.03
4501
4601

R R R R R R R R R RRRR

[EEN
%]

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
52
175
178
188
195
14
94
132
6
44

-C170 - -
-C172 - -
-C188 - -
-C190 - -
-C202 - -
-C259 - -
-C271 - -
-C273 - -
-C581 - -
-C612 - -
-C657 - -
-C829 - -
-C831 - -
-C363 - -
-C381 - -
-C390 - -
-C440 - -
-C512 - -
-C663 - -
-C664 - -
-C698 - -
-C707 - -
-C727 - -
-C792 - -

GORAI, RAMU

LEE, ROBINT

WILLIAMS, KELLI, M

SIKRI, NIKHIL & KAUR, RUCHI L
VENDHAN, PORCHELVI
DHANASEKARAN, GOBINATHAN
COMEAU, PATRICIA E

HOSSAIN, SYEDA

HE, WEI

THOMAS,PRATHIBA & RAJKUMAR,WILFRED
BAVIPATI, AJAY KUMAR & KOTAGIRI, S
PATEL, FENIL

VENKATARAMAN, MURALI & VIJAYAN, P
BRAGIEL, URSULA

PAIS, BASIL

DILETTO, MERRILL

PORCARO, ERMINIA F & FRANCESCA C
CHATEAU APARTMENTS LLC
KALUVAKALA, CHANDRA S
KALUVAKALA, CHANDRA S

TELLA, ANESH & KOSHIKHE, S.
MOUSA, SHERIF & MARIE

CSMC 2017-RPL1 TRUST

RAMASWAMY, RAVINDRAN & ANNIPU, USHA

RAHMANI, ARIAN

BABOU, AHMADOU & KA, MAGATTE
CASSIDY, COLLEEN M

BARKSDALE, KYRA L.

FUNKE, CARLA S

BHULLAR, NAVIJEET S & SONALI N
KHARUK, MYKOLA & OLESIA

LOVE, TAMIKA S

SIMON, WILLIAM

BELL, ROSEMARY E

1,172.33
141.70
569.77
224.27
422.56
449.82
234.58
196.18

86.59
203.87
459.15
610.23
437.35
551.84
600.06
447.37

68.02
164.86
214.76
340.60
693.84
398.12
266.01
549.50
418.66
734.95
872.94
173.61
134.75
545.12
116.25

1,140.81
296.72
539.71

nw 4 0O unu v nu ununounuunuounuounonounmuououonounmuonouoonoumuononuoueuonoounu oo onoounuonoonoounuonoon

12 GILPIN COURT
21 GILPIN COURT
62 JOYNER COURT
55 JOYNER COURT
67 JOYNER COURT
46 KITE COURT

34 KITE COURT

26 KITE COURT

72 DREWES COURT
1 HARRIS COURT

9 LATTA COURT

10 WOSNIAK COURT
12 WOSNIAK COURT
28 POILLON COURT
4 POILLON COURT
21 POILLON COURT
18 RICKARD COURT
46 VOSCEK COURT
6 MARSH COURT

7 MARSH COURT

71 O'NEILL COURT
68 O'NEILL COURT
92 O'NEILL COURT

3 STOUT COURT

36 FOUNTAYNE LANE

298 FOUNTAYNE LANE
304 FOUNTAYNE LANE
326 FOUNTAYNE LANE
340 FOUNTAYNE LANE
33 FOUNTAYNE LANE
213 FOUNTAYNE LANE
299 FOUNTAYNE LANE
DENOW ROAD

24 WEXFORD DRIVE
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5201.01
5201.07
5201.09
5301
5401
5401
5401
5402
5601
5602
5703
5703
6002
6003
6005
6005
6005
6005
6005
6005
6005
6006
6006
6006
6006
6007
6007
6201
6201
6201
6201
6201
6201
6201

17
15
26
21
21
28
74
18

122
145

41
74
95
98
105
158

A OO OO NDNRFP PP

N NN
(S2 BNV, I VS)

-C012 - -
-C020 - -
-C068 - -
-C092 - -
-C048 - -
-C098 - -
-C0520- -
-C0630- -
-C1506- -
-C1622- -
-C2122- -
-C3340- -
-C3750- -

TANGUTURI,RAVI & SARASWATI S B
PUROHIT,SHREEJAY L & PANDYA,FALGUNI
WEEKES, BOYNTON & KARLA K
KELLICH, LOUIS

WU, ZHIHUA & LI, HONGNA
MALABANAN KEH, ERNESTINE
PETERSON-DERKATSCH, CAMILLE
BUCHALTER, SUSAN

MASON, AARON, & KALIKA

COYLE, MICHAEL G & LORI A

STAHL, JAMES E & KERRI
BECKER-PANDIT,KATHERINE & VYOMESH
DICKINSON, COLETTE M

PUSKARIK, CHRISTOPHER & KELLY
AURAND, KYLE & ROUSSEAU, MARIELLE
MATCHO, MICHAEL

KUPEC, ANNAMARIA

HARRIE, GAIL M

CALKINS, JOHN & FABIENNE

TAUB, MARK

KOTARSKI, RYAN J

PABBA, SHRAVAN & SUCHARITHA
YEBOAH-ACQUAH, KWADWO

NAJEM, ALI JAHED & RUHINA NAJEM
GRETTON, CHRISTOPHER T

DAHLHEIM, CHARLES E & JAN E
CARANO, DEREKJ

ZHU, YUE

LEIMBACHER, GENIFER L

STEFFENS, ALISON

MARTINOVIC,MARIA&SANDRA&BLAKE,KATYA

INTINTOLA, PAMELA
YIP, WINGYAN & YANG, YUFEI
MARTIN, LINDA DIANE

445.25
7,667.22
320.14
16,462.41
299.69
193.35
507.81
495.08
891.41
1,654.94
534.15
198.48
7,402.13
275.15
370.86
1,780.19
169.52
297.38
384.57
120.66
271.25
205.24
341.30
352.59
51.76
212.30
212.30
137.17
210.73
66.00
245.87
69.81
60.49
200.03

S
TS
S

—
wm

v v unmuunu 400 00 nonunununununuunuonn--4I0e00n0-40;00nu0g0nuon0nononon

29 PORT MERCER ROAD
8 RICHARDS ROAD

9 HYDE COURT

6 BRIDLE PATH

18 CATBIRD COURT
32 CATBIRD COURT

6 TRAFALGAR COURT
8 ANDREW DRIVE
109 LAWR-PENN ROAD
7 PENLAW RD

14 HENDRICKSON RD
9 WILLOW RD

7 ABBY DRIVE

13 DUSTIN DRIVE
CARVER PLACE A-5
CARVER PLACE C-1
CARVER PLACE D-12
SHIRLEY LANE G-13
SHIRLEY LANE G-16
SHIRLEY LANE H-7
SHIRLEY LANE J-14

23 ADELE COURT

39 ADELE COURT

53 CLIVEDEN COURT
8 EASTON COURT

64 DANIELLE COURT
19 FAIRWAY COURT
85 QUINCE COURT

74 QUINCE COURT

11 VIBURNUM COURT
16 CYPRESS COURT
36 CORAL TREE COURT
13 MAGNOLIA COURT
22 PAGODA COURT

123
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6201.01
6301
6505
6508
7001
7301

36
76
4
11
37
28

ABDULLA, ABDULBASET & AISHAH M 489.96 S

-C2980- - DAVIS, PATRICE M 529.31 S

DALTON, BRENT H & STEPHANIE A 305.10 S

LIEBOWITZ, MARC & SARA 629.42 S

SUKUMAR,RAMAMIRTHAM &VARAGOOR,SAT 7,11281 T

-QFARM- - FLETCHER, JERMAINE & KUO, LINDA 67.00 T
Totals 0.00

T - Property Taxes W - Water S - Sewer E - Electric O - Other A-Sp Assmnt 1- Misc

Q- QFARM

B - Bill Board R - Cell Tower

15 GLENBROOK COURT
40 GORDON AVE - UNIT 4
9 GRANDVIEW AVENUE
4 HOLLY LANE

2 TOMLYN DRIVE

COLD SOILRD

2-Board Up 3 -Demolition
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